Position
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
TE
TE

WR
WR
WR
WR
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Position
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

First
Adam
Saul
Jacob
Kaleb
Tyler
Wwill
Noah
Zack
Gavin
Brayden
Kamari
RJ
Sam
Dawson
Trey
Mark
Dylan
Sage
Dawson
Jordan

First
Jacob
Liam
Tyler
Damon
Evan
Tavion
Simon
Charles
Max
Allen
David
Cameron

INDIANA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
CLASS 3A ALL STATE 2018

SENIOR TEAM OFFENSE

Last
Bowman
Diagostino
Freels
Marr
Norment
Poynter
Singer
Whitfield
Bollman
Vanslyke

Andreson-Drew

Erb
Thomas
Witte
Heidlage
Nondorf
Crossen
Hood
Patrick
Presley

School
Maconaquah
Tri-West
Sullivan
Danville
Jimtown
Guerin Catholic
Gibson Southern
Mishawaka Marian
Greencastle
Tri-West

Fort Wayne Concordia

West Lafayette

Mt. Vernon (Posey)
Gibson Southern
Batesville

Bishop Chatard
Guerin Catholic
West Lafayette
Knox

Fort Wayne Luers

SENIOR TEAM DEFENSE

Last
Deavers
Fletcher
Miller
Moody
Satoski
Woodard
Banks
Bock
Goodwin
Jackson
Whittemore
Williams

School
Blackford
Concordia Lutheran
Brebeuf Jesuit
Greencastle
Andrean
West Lafayette
Brebeuf Jesuit
Guerin Catholic
Evansville Memorial
FW Luers
Bishop Chatard
Andrean

Grade
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Grade
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

\IFeR

Ht.
6'4
6'2
6'2
6'2
5'10
6'2
6'2
5'10
6'5
6'1
6'2
6'0
6'2
6'4
6'0
6'3
6'0
6'0
6'0
5'9

Ht.
5'10
6'2
5'10
6'0
6'2
6'7
6'2
5'10
5'11
6'1
6'2
6'3

Wt.
305
263
240
250
175
232
240
212
230
185
175
163
185
185
170
200
200
210
230
187

Wt.
210
180
255
180
230
210
200
215
205
250
210
215



DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Spencer
Billy
Justin
Michael
Jared
Andrew

Punter Isaiah

Corrona
Freudenthal
Gaston
Gibson
Prater
Smith

Lacey

Vincennes Lincoln
Guerin Catholic
Fort Wayne Luers
Mishawaka Marian
Knox

Gibson Southern
Indian Creek

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

5'10
6'0
5'9
6'0
6'2

5'10
6'2

190
165
155
177
180
170
185



